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ANDHRA TAWA CHEPA

000000 0ooooo

(0000000 oo

god

000 000000 0000

000000 00000

POT OF RICE

(000 Dooood

000 00000 DO00o

0000 doooooo

000000 00 oo

X750

X450

X300

X300

X250

X450

X650

X450

X350

000 0000000

00000 Doooo

(00000 0000 booood

pooog

00000 00000000

pood

KACCHE GHOSHT KI BIRYANI
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Seafood Entrees
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CPKids
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Happy Trails Friends

WARM WALNUT BROWNIE X350

Western Favourites

PESTO GRILLED VEGETABLE

SKEWERS X450

Lamb and Mutton Dishes
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Special Lunch Menu
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Made to Order
Sandwiches
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Veg Rice Items

DAL KICHIDI X350
Chef Creations - Wraps
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Biryani &amp; Rice
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ANDHARA KODI KURA
KATHAI SUBZ MASALA

THYME SCENTED GRILLED
CHICKEN

FOUR POINTS BURGER

Kids Offerings

CHICKEN AND CHEESE MINI
BURGERS

FRUIT SKEWERS WITH SWEET

CREAM
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FRESH CUT FRUIT PLATTER X250
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Sandwich/Burger/Wraps

THE VEGETARIAN CLUB

SANDWICH X450
FOUR POINTS CLUB SANDWICH X500

FARM FRESH VEGETABLE PATTY X550

god
(ooao
(0oooooo

(00000 booog X350
00000 booo

000 DOCOO 0000 X350
000 D0oO X275

(0000 0o 0ao X275
(0000 DOooo 0o 0od X275
PINEAPPLE SOUP X275
00000 0o 0oo

2

TACO
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Oriental Favourites

VEG STIR FRIED KUNG PAO

WORK TOSSED NOODLES
CHICKEN

WORK TOSSED NOODLES EGG
CHICKEN STIR FRIED KUNG PAO

000oooo
0000 DODOoo
000 0000
pood

pooog

0000000
pooog
(0oooooo
pooog
000000 booo

!
-

AN/

g w
[

X250

X350

X375

X375

X350
X475

X450

X100
X125

(oooao
pooog
0oooao
pood

-



R

k) ~
Four Points By Sheraton Visakhapatna ;j gf?»

"o

:

—————
STERUED  CALIORNIA

1

e

goog (000 00 00000

Four Points By Sheraton Visakhapatnam

10 28 3, Ram Nagar Road, 00000 00 0000: o
Visakhapatnam 530003, restaurant.week_days.tue 7 PM to 11
India, Yarada PM
restaurant.week _days.wed 7 PM to
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